Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

BAE-017 = 0.1 to 4bar absolute pressure / 193 to 3896LSB SENT output / NTC
Packing Form:   RE = Reel
Ordering example: MLX90818LXE-BAE-015-RE
MLX90818
Absolute Pressure Sensor
Page 2 of 37
REVISION 002 – 8 DECEMBER 2017
3901090818
 Functional Diagram 4.
SENT
driver
OPA ADC
M
U
X
Temperature
sensor
Gain & Offset
compensation
16 bits
DSP
Rom
FW Ram
EE
PROM
Pressure lineariztion
Gain & Offset temperature
compensation
Programmable filter
Micro controller
Slew
rate
control
SENT
Output
 Piezoresistive
sensing element
Overvoltage &
reverse voltage
protection
Analog & Digital
Regulator and
POR
Broken wire
detection
Ground
Supply
Diagnostic signals
Diagnostics Logic
Test
NTC interface
NTC (optional)
Figure 1: Functional block diagram
 General Description 5.
The MLX90818 is a packaged, factory calibrated,
absolute pressure sensor delivering a digital
output signal using the SENT protocol.
Use of an optimized architecture and a high
density CMOS technology imparts the MLX90818
with best in class automotive EMC performance.
A DSP based architecture using a 16bit
microcontroller provides outstanding
performance in terms of initial accuracy.
A smart package and die assembly concept suits
applications with stringent automotive
temperature and stress conditions needing small
drift over life.
MLX90818
Absolute Pressure Sensor
Page 3 of 37
REVISION 002 – 8 DECEMBER 2017
3901090818
Contents